
Free Crockpot w/ Purchase of 2 cases (2 Crockpots - 4 cases)  

Program includes signs, spoons, can-opener, and other POS materials

Contract agreement (must be legible and completed in full to comply):

1)  Maintain warming unit with Peanut Patch Peanuts ONLY                    

2)  Warmer Remains Property of McCall Farms                                    

Pack

6/#10

6/#10

24/13.5 oz

24/13.5 oz

12/16 oz

500/16 oz

250/32 oz

Distributor Ship Date 

Account #       Sales Rep

Store Name     Phone #

Address

City /State /Zip

Signature Date

 refrigerated or remain hot-held at 140 degrees or greater.

    Set my store with:     I.  One Crock Pot      Or       II.  Two Crock Pots      (circle program)

Description

Original Boiled Peanuts

Cajun Boiled Peanuts

Boiled Peanuts Pull Top Can

Cajun Boiled Peanuts Pull Top Can

 for product handling after can is opened for resale.  Once opened, peanuts must be covered and 

Boiled Peanut Pouch

16 oz Logo Cup

32 oz Logo Cup

Peanut Patch Hot Boiled Peanuts: Contract

Quantity Item #

011092

011682

777961

777725

010150

UPC Code

11092

11682

00700

00725

11096

 *Note:  McCall Farms is ONLY responsible for quality in un-opened can, and NOT responsible

HFW Distributor

(32oz. Cups available by Special Order)

21076-1

21076-3

210761

210763


