Peanut Patch Hot Boiled Peanuts: Contract

Free Crockpot w/ Purchase of 2 cases (2 Crockpots - 4 cases)

Program includes signs, spoons, can-opener, and other POS materials Contract agreement (must be legible and completed in full to comply):

- 1) Maintain warming unit with Peanut Patch Peanuts ONLY
- 2) Warmer Remains Property of McCall Farms



Set my store with: I. One Crock Pot Or II. Two Crock Pots (circle program)

Quantity	Item #	Pack	UPC Code	Description
	011092	6/#10	11092	Original Boiled Peanuts
	011682	6/#10	11682	Cajun Boiled Peanuts
	777961	24/13.5 oz	00700	Boiled Peanuts Pull Top Can
	777725	24/13.5 oz	00725	Cajun Boiled Peanuts Pull Top Can
	010150	12/16 oz	11096	Boiled Peanut Pouch
	210761	500/16 oz	21076-1	16 oz Logo Cup
	210763	250/32 oz	21076-3	32 oz Logo Cup
				(32oz. Cups available by Special Order)

Distributor	HFW Distributor	Ship Date	
Account #		Sales Rep	
Store Name		Phone #	
Address			
City/State/Z	Zip		
Signature		Date	











^{*}Note: McCall Farms is ONLY responsible for quality in un-opened can, and NOT responsible for product handling after can is opened for resale. Once opened, peanuts must be covered and refrigerated or remain hot-held at 140 degrees or greater.